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IM1 Exam and Quiz Blueprint/Schedule

Date Name Topics Number of Questions

03 August 2021(Tuesday)  Unit 1 Exam

Professionalism 

Communication 

Body Mechanics 

Safety/Infection Control

5-6

6-7

6-7

11-12

Total 28

04 August 2021 (Wednesday)  Math Exam 1 12-13

05 August 2021 (Thursday)  Pharm Quiz 1 Pharm lecture 1 10

10 August 2021 (Tuesday)  Unit 2 Exam

Vital Signs
Intro to PA/HH

PA Neuro
PA Respiratory

PA Cardiac
Total

10-11
4-5
7-8
4-5
4-5
29

11 August 2021 (Wednesday)  Math Exam 2 12-13

17 August 2021 (Tuesday)  Unit 3 Exam

PA GI/GU
PA Integument

PA Musculoskeletal
Nutrition
Immunity

Total

11-12
4-5
5-6
6-7
3-4
29

18 August 2021 (Wednesday)  Pharm Quiz 2 Pharm lectures 2 & 3 12
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Date Name Topics Number of Questions

24 August 2021 (Tuesday)  Unit 4 Exam
Hygiene

Documentation
Spirituality/Diversity 

Total

7-8
10-11
11-12
28

25 August 2021 (Wednesday)  Math Exam 3 12-13

26 August 2021 (Thursday)  Pharm Quiz 3 Med admin 20

31 August 2021 (Tuesday)  Unit 5 Exam

Patient Education
Activity/Exercise

Home Safety

Ethics/Legal

Total

9-10
4-5
6-7
9-10
28

01 September 2021 (Wednesday)  Math Exam 4 12-13

02 September 2021 (Thursday) Med Term Quiz

08 September 2021 (Wednesday)  Unit 6 Exam

HIT
Critical thinking/Care Planning

Family Caring
QI/NPSGs

Total

5-6
11-12
7-8
5-6
28

14 September 2021 (Tuesday)  Pharm Comprehensive Quiz
Pharm lectures 1-4, Med admin, 
Med math

50

15 September 2021 (Wednesday) Unit 7 Exam

Mobility

Middle and Older Adult
Health Care Org

EBP
Total

10-11
7-8
9-10
3-4
29
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