

IM1 Exam and Quiz Blueprint/Schedule

Date	Name	Topics	Number of Questions
03 August 2021(Tuesday)	Unit 1 Exam	Professionalism Communication Body Mechanics Safety/Infection Control Total	5-6 6-7 6-7 11-12 28
04 August 2021 (Wednesday)	Math Exam 1		12-13
05 August 2021 (Thursday)	Pharm Quiz 1	Pharm lecture 1	10
10 August 2021 (Tuesday)	Unit 2 Exam	Vital Signs Intro to PA/HH PA Neuro PA Respiratory PA Cardiac Total	10-11 4-5 7-8 4-5 4-5 29
11 August 2021 (Wednesday)	Math Exam 2		12-13
17 August 2021 (Tuesday)	Unit 3 Exam	PA GI/GU PA Integument PA Musculoskeletal Nutrition Immunity Total	11-12 4-5 5-6 6-7 3-4 29
18 August 2021 (Wednesday)	Pharm Quiz 2	Pharm lectures 2 & 3	12

Date	Name	Topics	Number of Questions
24 August 2021 (Tuesday)	Unit 4 Exam	Hygiene Documentation Spirituality/Diversity Total	7-8 10-11 11-12 28
25 August 2021 (Wednesday)	Math Exam 3		12-13
26 August 2021 (Thursday)	Pharm Quiz 3	Med admin	20
31 August 2021 (Tuesday)	Unit 5 Exam	Patient Education Activity/Exercise Home Safety Ethics/Legal Total	9-10 4-5 6-7 9-10 28
01 September 2021 (Wednesday)	Math Exam 4		12-13
02 September 2021 (Thursday)	Med Term Quiz		
08 September 2021 (Wednesday)	Unit 6 Exam	HIT Critical thinking/Care Planning Family Caring QI/NPSGs Total	5-6 11-12 7-8 5-6 28
14 September 2021 (Tuesday)	Pharm Comprehensive Quiz	Pharm lectures 1-4, Med admin, Med math	50
15 September 2021 (Wednesday)	Unit 7 Exam	Mobility Middle and Older Adult Health Care Org EBP Total	10-11 7-8 9-10 3-4 29